Licence Type Name/Premise

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Licensing GY Beach

Licensing GY Beach

Taxi

Licensing William Adams

Taxi

Licensing Hopton Holiday Village
Licensing Somerton village hall and field
Licensing Castle Freehouse

Taxi



Application Date issued
Hackney Carriage Badge New Driver
Driver Renewal - Expiry of licence
Driver Renewal - Expiry of licence
Driver Renewal - Expiry of licence
Driver Renewal - Expiry of licence
New Driver

TEN

TEN

New Driver

TEN

New Driver

TEN

TEN

Transfer

New Driver

03/05/2022
03/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022



